

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

February 14, 2025

CONTACT:

Shannen Talbot
Marketing and Communications Director
Inland Northwest AGC
(509) 601-4427, stalbot@nwagc.org

Inland Northwest AGC Announces 2024 Build Northwest Award Winners

Spokane, WA – Feb. 14, 2025 – The Inland Northwest Associated General Contractors (AGC) is proud to announce the winners of the 2024 Build Northwest Awards, recognizing excellence in construction across the region. The prestigious awards celebrate outstanding projects, leadership, and innovation demonstrated by our members in various construction sectors.

Each year, the Build Northwest Awards highlight the significant contributions that our members make to the local economy and community. This year's winners have set a new standard for quality, safety, and teamwork. These awards honor projects that reflect the highest standards of craftsmanship, project management, and innovation in the construction industry.

"The Build Northwest Awards showcase the incredible talent and dedication of our AGC members," said Cheryl Stewart, Executive Director of the Inland Northwest AGC. "These projects represent the very best in construction, and we are proud to celebrate the teams behind them. Their commitment to excellence helps build the future of the Inland Northwest and contributes to the region's growth and prosperity."

The following companies were recognized as the 2025 Build Northwest Award winners in their respective categories:

- Clearwater Construction & Management Heavy & Utilities
- N.A. Degerstrom, Inc. Highway & Transportation, Renovation
- Kuney Construction Highway & Transportation, New Construction
- Lydig Construction Building Project, \$10 Million and Over
- Wm. Winkler Company Special Projects, New Construction
- Versatile Industries Special Projects, Renovation
- Garco Construction Out of Area

- Inland Northwest Precast Supplier Project
- Clearwater Construction & Management Small Projects

Each winning project can be explored in detail through a series of videos available on the Inland Northwest AGC's YouTube channel, showcasing the work and the teams that made them possible. View the playlist here:

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLhZZORzSaW1Q7HmRn7W0XRy-Y1EFVo9TN

About Inland Northwest AGC:

The Inland Northwest Associated General Contractors (AGC) is the leading trade association in our region, representing the construction industry and nearly 400 commercial contractors throughout the Inland Northwest. With a strong focus on safety, education, and advocacy, Inland Northwest AGC supports its members in delivering high-quality construction services that meet the needs of contractors across the region.

For more information on the Build Northwest Awards or to learn more about Inland Northwest AGC, visit https://www.nwagc.org/build-northwest-awards/